
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T1  1  1   Kansas 277  271  281       829  -35 
T6  3  2   Kent State 282  276  278       836  -28 
T6  6  3   Michigan State 282  280  279       841  -23 
4  2  4   Toledo 278  279  285       842  -22 
5  T9  T5   Memphis, U. of 281  287  275       843  -21 

T6  T7  T5   Northwestern 282  281  280       843  -21 
T1  4  7   South Florida 277  283  284       844  -20 
T1  5  8   Nebraska 277  284  287       848  -16 
10  T9  9   Indiana 283  285  282       850  -14 
T6  T7  10   Rutgers University 282  281  291       854  -10 

T11  T9  11   Louisiana 284  284  287       855  -9 
T11  14  12   Jacksonville 284  294  283       861  -3 
15  12  13   Boston College 291  283  295       869  +5 

T11  13  T14   Miami University(OH) 284  293  294       871  +7 
14  15  T14   Maryland 288  293  290       871  +7 
16  16  16   Kansas City 294  296  288       878  +14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

5 1   Chris Vandette  Kent State  66   69  67       202  -14   
T1 T2   Harry Hillier  Kansas  68   66  71       205  -11   
T1 T2   Callum Bruce  Kansas  68   66  71       205  -11   
T16 T4   Tyran Snyders  Memphis, U. of  68   72  66       206  -10   
T12 T4   Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  70   69  67       206  -10   
T12 T6   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  69   70  69       208  -8   
T6 T6   Nick Cummings  Boston College  70   67  71       208  -8   
T30 T6   Esteban Vazquez  Memphis, U. of  71   71  66       208  -8   
T10 T6   Jamie Tofte Nielsen  Toledo  68   70  70       208  -8   
T19 T6   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  72   69  67       208  -8   
T30 T6   Grant Haefner  Jacksonville  68   74  66       208  -8   
T1 T12   Barend Botha  Toledo  65   69  75       209  -7   
T1 T12   Luke Gifford  South Florida  65   69  75       209  -7   
T19 T12   Albin Bergstrom  South Florida  70   71  68       209  -7   
T30 T12   Mitch Davis  Indiana  70   72  67       209  -7   
T19 T12   David Nyfjall  Northwestern  69   72  68       209  -7   
T6 T17   James Piot  Michigan State  70   67  73       210  -6   
T19 T17   Luke Wells  Rutgers University  69   72  69       210  -6   
T16 T19   Ian Peng  South Florida  71   69  71       211  -5   
T19 T19   Davis Cooper  Kansas  73   68  70       211  -5   
T35 T19   August Meekhof  Michigan State  70   73  68       211  -5   
T16 T19   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  72   68  71       211  -5   
T6 T19   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  66   71  74       211  -5   
T12 T19   Tom Westenberger  Nebraska  69   70  72       211  -5   
T19 T25   Will Marshall  Nebraska  70   71  71       212  -4   
T35 T25   Luke Kluver  Kansas  71   72  69       212  -4   
T12 T25   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  69   70  73       212  -4   
T19 T28   Eric McIntosh  Northwestern  72   69  72       213  -3   
T30 T28   John Driscoll  Northwestern  71   71  71       213  -3   
T63 T28   Christopher Zhang *  Northwestern  72   75  66       213  -3   
T45 T28   Varun Chopra  Northwestern  70   74  69       213  -3   
T19 T28   Drew Salyers  Indiana  74   67  72       213  -3   
T10 T28   Weston Jones  Rutgers University  69   69  75       213  -3   
T35 T34   Mitchell Bowlin  Memphis, U. of  70   73  71       214  -2   
T6 T34   Jeremy Sisson  Nebraska  69   68  77       214  -2   
T45 T34   Lukas Clark  Toledo  73   71  70       214  -2   
T19 T34   Max Siegfried  Toledo  72   69  73       214  -2   
T45 T34   George Clarke  Kansas City  69   75  70       214  -2   
T35 T39   Bryce Reed *  Kent State  73   70  72       215  -1   
T45 T39   Clay Merchent  Indiana  70   74  71       215  -1   
T57 T41   William Koras  Maryland  74   72  70       216  E   
T50 T41   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  71   74  71       216  E   
T19 T41   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers University  71   70  75       216  E   
T45 T41   Mark Foelbaek  Nebraska  69   75  72       216  E   

T30 T41   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  71   71  74       216  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T35 T41   Filip Raza  Jacksonville  72   71  73       216  E   
T19 T47   Ben Sigel  Kansas  70   71  76       217  +1   
T35 T47   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  73   70  74       217  +1   
T50 T47   Ryan van der Klis  Memphis, U. of  74   71  72       217  +1   
T35 T47   Cameron Adam  Northwestern  74   69  74       217  +1   
T57 T51   Noah Gillard  Indiana  72   74  72       218  +2   
T50 T51   Chris Tanabe  Maryland  72   73  73       218  +2   
T50 T51   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  70   75  73       218  +2   
T57 T51   Josef Hacker  Jacksonville  70   76  72       218  +2   
T50 T51   Run Youprayong  South Florida  71   74  73       218  +2   
T35 T51   Hudson Dubinski  Louisiana  73   70  75       218  +2   
T35 T51   Mac Webster  Boston College  71   72  75       218  +2   
T63 T51   Dillon Brown  Maryland  70   77  71       218  +2   
T50 T51   Jack Mortell  Miami University(OH)  71   74  73       218  +2   
T63 T51   Daniel Gutgesell  Kansas City  75   72  71       218  +2   
T50 61   James Morgan  Memphis, U. of  72   73  74       219  +3   
T70 T62   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  75   74  71       220  +4   
T35 T62   Ethan Shepherd  Indiana  71   72  77       220  +4   
T67 T62   David Amm  Toledo  75   73  72       220  +4   
T57 T65   Benjamin Hong  Boston College  75   71  75       221  +5   
T57 T65   Chase Gullikson *  South Florida  74   72  75       221  +5   
T73 T65   Jordan Gilkison  Kent State  75   75  71       221  +5   
T73 68   Joseph Sullivan  Jacksonville  77   73  72       222  +6   
T70 T69   Luca Civello  Kent State  80   69  74       223  +7   
T67 T69   Jack Herceg  Miami University(OH)  74   74  75       223  +7   
T63 T69   Dhaivat Pandya  Maryland  72   75  76       223  +7   
T77 T72   Brendan Hansen  Rutgers University  77   74  73       224  +8   
80 T72   Shubham Jaglan  South Florida  72   80  72       224  +8   

T77 T74   Mac Lee  Boston College  75   76  74       225  +9   
T77 T74   Daniel Maurer  Kansas City  79   72  74       225  +9   
T73 T76   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  77   73  76       226  +10   
T67 T76   Muzzy Donohue  Boston College  75   73  78       226  +10   
81 78   Jack Neill  Jacksonville  74   79  75       228  +12   

T73 T79   Joshuaa Robards  Kansas City  71   79  79       229  +13   
82 T79   Thomas Luger  Kansas City  79   77  73       229  +13   

T70 T79   Scott Bitar  Miami University(OH)  74   75  80       229  +13   
83 T82   Branden Meyer  Nebraska  81   80  72       233  +17   

T57 T82   Cade Anderson *  Rutgers University  70   76  87       233  +17   
84 -    Jose Dibildox  Louisiana  79  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Kansas 277 271 281 829

T2 Harry Hillier (2) 68 66 71 205

T2 Callum Bruce (3) 68 66 71 205

T19 Davis Cooper (5) 73 68 70 211

T25 Luke Kluver (1) 71 72 69 212

T47 Ben Sigel (4) 70 71 76 217

2 Kent State 282 276 278 836

1 Chris Vandette (3) 66 69 67 202

T6 Cade Breitenstine (2) 69 70 69 208

T19 Josh Gilkison (1) 72 68 71 211

T65 Jordan Gilkison (4) 75 75 71 221

T69 Luca Civello (5) 80 69 74 223

3 Michigan State 282 280 279 841

T6 Ashton McCulloch (4) 72 69 67 208

T17 James Piot (3) 70 67 73 210

T19 August Meekhof (5) 70 73 68 211

T41 Troy Taylor II (1) 71 71 74 216

T41 Bradley Smithson (2) 71 74 71 216

4 Toledo 278 279 285 842

T6 Jamie Tofte Nielsen (2) 68 70 70 208

T12 Barend Botha (1) 65 69 75 209

T34 Max Siegfried (3) 72 69 73 214

T34 Lukas Clark (4) 73 71 70 214

T62 David Amm (5) 75 73 72 220

T5 Memphis, U. of 281 287 275 843

T4 Tyran Snyders (1) 68 72 66 206

T6 Esteban Vazquez (5) 71 71 66 208

T34 Mitchell Bowlin (3) 70 73 71 214

T47 Ryan van der Klis (4) 74 71 72 217

61 James Morgan (2) 72 73 74 219

T5 Northwestern 282 281 280 843

T12 David Nyfjall (1) 69 72 68 209

T28 Eric McIntosh (2) 72 69 72 213

T28 Varun Chopra (3) 70 74 69 213

T28 John Driscoll (4) 71 71 71 213

T47 Cameron Adam (5) 74 69 74 217

7 South Florida 277 283 284 844

T12 Luke Gifford (1) 65 69 75 209

T12 Albin Bergstrom (2) 70 71 68 209

T19 Ian Peng (3) 71 69 71 211

T51 Run Youprayong (4) 71 74 73 218

T72 Shubham Jaglan (5) 72 80 72 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Nebraska 277 284 287 848

T19 Tom Westenberger (1) 69 70 72 211

T25 Will Marshall (3) 70 71 71 212

T34 Jeremy Sisson (4) 69 68 77 214

T41 Mark Foelbaek (5) 69 75 72 216

T82 Branden Meyer (2) 81 80 72 233

9 Indiana 283 285 282 850

T12 Mitch Davis (2) 70 72 67 209

T28 Drew Salyers (1) 74 67 72 213

T39 Clay Merchent (5) 70 74 71 215

T51 Noah Gillard (3) 72 74 72 218

T62 Ethan Shepherd (4) 71 72 77 220

10 Rutgers University 282 281 291 854

T17 Luke Wells (2) 69 72 69 210

T28 Weston Jones (4) 69 69 75 213

T41 Rhett Sellers (3) 71 70 75 216

T47 Xavier Marcoux (1) 73 70 74 217

T72 Brendan Hansen (5) 77 74 73 224

11 Louisiana 284 284 287 855

T4 Peter Hinnant (1) 70 69 67 206

T19 Charlie Flynn (2) 66 71 74 211

T51 Hudson Dubinski (5) 73 70 75 218

T62 Eli Ortego (4) 75 74 71 220

84 Jose Dibildox (3) 79 0 0 79

12 Jacksonville 284 294 283 861

T6 Grant Haefner (5) 68 74 66 208

T41 Filip Raza (4) 72 71 73 216

T51 Josef Hacker (2) 70 76 72 218

68 Joseph Sullivan (1) 77 73 72 222

78 Jack Neill (3) 74 79 75 228

13 Boston College 291 283 295 869

T6 Nick Cummings (1) 70 67 71 208

T51 Mac Webster (4) 71 72 75 218

T65 Benjamin Hong (2) 75 71 75 221

T74 Mac Lee (3) 75 76 74 225

T76 Muzzy Donohue (5) 75 73 78 226

T14 Miami University(OH) 284 293 294 871

T25 Jack Ebner (4) 69 70 73 212

T51 Danny Fisher (1) 70 75 73 218

T51 Jack Mortell (3) 71 74 73 218

T69 Jack Herceg (5) 74 74 75 223

T79 Scott Bitar (2) 74 75 80 229

T14 Maryland 288 293 290 871

T41 William Koras (4) 74 72 70 216

T51 Dillon Brown (1) 70 77 71 218

T51 Chris Tanabe (3) 72 73 73 218

T69 Dhaivat Pandya (2) 72 75 76 223

T76 Florian Huerlimann (5) 77 73 76 226

16 Kansas City 294 296 288 878

T34 George Clarke (1) 69 75 70 214

T51 Daniel Gutgesell (2) 75 72 71 218

T74 Daniel Maurer (4) 79 72 74 225

T79 Joshuaa Robards (3) 71 79 79 229

T79 Thomas Luger (5) 79 77 73 229

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T28 Christopher Zhang (Northwestern) 72 75 66 213

T39 Bryce Reed (Kent State) 73 70 72 215

T65 Chase Gullikson (South Florida) 74 72 75 221

T82 Cade Anderson (Rutgers University) 70 76 87 233
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Par 3 Scoring
G. Haefner JU 2.75 -3 
C. Vandette Kent State 2.92 -1 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 2.92 -1 
D. Nyfjall N'western 2.92 -1 
L. Kluver Kansas 2.92 -1 
D. Cooper Kansas 2.92 -1 
T. Snyders Memphis 2.92 -1 
R. van der Klis Memphis 2.92 -1 
M. Davis Indiana 2.92 -1 
J. Sisson Nebraska 2.92 -1 
A. Bergstrom USF 3.00 E 
I. Peng USF 3.08 +1 
C. Bruce Kansas 3.08 +1 
V. Chopra N'western 3.08 +1 
W. Jones Rutgers 3.08 +1 
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 3.08 +1 
R. Sellers Rutgers 3.08 +1 
J. Gilkison Kent State 3.08 +1 
B. Reed Kent State 3.08 +1 
G. Clarke KC 3.08 +1 
B. Smithson Mich. St. 3.08 +1 
W. Marshall Nebraska 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
A. McCulloch Mich. St. 3.73 -8 
W. Jones Rutgers 3.80 -6 
E. Vazquez Memphis 3.80 -6 
C. Bruce Kansas 3.80 -6 
B. Botha Toledo 3.83 -5 
J. Ebner Miami (OH) 3.87 -4 
C. Breitenstine Kent State 3.87 -4 
C. Vandette Kent State 3.87 -4 
T. Snyders Memphis 3.90 -3 
L. Wells Rutgers 3.90 -3 
H. Hillier Kansas 3.93 -2 
N. Cummings BC 3.93 -2 
W. Koras Maryland 3.97 -1 
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 3.97 -1 
A. Meekhof Mich. St. 3.97 -1 
A. Bergstrom USF 3.97 -1 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 3.97 -1 
L. Gifford USF 3.97 -1 
D. Salyers Indiana 3.97 -1 
C. Zhang N'western 4.00 E 
D. Nyfjall N'western 4.00 E 
E. McIntosh N'western 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Hillier Kansas 4.08 -11 
I. Peng USF 4.17 -10 
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 4.17 -10 
T. Westenberger Nebraska 4.25 -9 
L. Kluver Kansas 4.25 -9 
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 4.25 -9 
C. Vandette Kent State 4.25 -9 
J. Piot Mich. St. 4.25 -9 
D. Brown Maryland 4.33 -8 
N. Cummings BC 4.33 -8 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 4.33 -8 
L. Gifford USF 4.33 -8 
M. Davis Indiana 4.33 -8 
B. Botha Toledo 4.42 -7 
M. Siegfried Toledo 4.42 -7 
V. Chopra N'western 4.42 -7 
C. Zhang N'western 4.42 -7 
J. Driscoll N'western 4.42 -7 
D. Cooper Kansas 4.42 -7 
C. Breitenstine Kent State 4.42 -7 
D. Maurer KC 4.42 -7 
G. Clarke KC 4.42 -7 

Eagles 
H. Hillier Kansas 4
I. Peng USF 3
J. Piot Mich. St. 3
M. Foelbaek Nebraska 3
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 2
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 2
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 2
L. Gifford USF 2
C. Zhang N'western 1
V. Chopra N'western 1
E. McIntosh N'western 1
X. Marcoux Rutgers 1
C. Gullikson USF 1
L. Kluver Kansas 1
A. Meekhof Mich. St. 1
D. Brown Maryland 1
G. Haefner JU 1
N. Cummings BC 1
B. Hong BC 1
J. Gilkison Kent State 1
J. Gilkison Kent State 1
D. Amm Toledo 1

Birdies 
C. Bruce Kansas 19
C. Vandette Kent State 18
E. Vazquez Memphis 16
B. Botha Toledo 16
J. Tofte Nielsen Toledo 15
M. Davis Indiana 15
T. Snyders Memphis 15
D. Cooper Kansas 15
J. Gilkison Kent State 15
C. Breitenstine Kent State 15
B. Reed Kent State 14
A. McCulloch Mich. St. 14
D. Nyfjall N'western 14
C. Adam N'western 14
L. Clark Toledo 14
T. Westenberger Nebraska 14
J. Sisson Nebraska 13
C. Zhang N'western 13
L. Wells Rutgers 13
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 13
L. Kluver Kansas 13
A. Bergstrom USF 12

Pars 
B. Hansen Rutgers 41
D. Fisher Miami (OH) 41
A. Meekhof Mich. St. 39
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 38
C. Gullikson USF 38
A. Bergstrom USF 37
E. Shepherd Indiana 37
J. Morgan Memphis 37
H. Dubinski LA-LaFayet 37
J. Driscoll N'western 37
X. Marcoux Rutgers 36
M. Bowlin Memphis 36
B. Sigel Kansas 36
J. Neill JU 36
F. Raza JU 36
G. Haefner JU 36
J. Ebner Miami (OH) 36
M. Foelbaek Nebraska 36
M. Siegfried Toledo 36
D. Salyers Indiana 36
D. Pandya Maryland 35
D. Gutgesell KC 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2021 71.76 84

2 2021 72.02 83

3 2021 72.27 83

 

Total Average Scores
2021 72.02 250

 

Quail Valley Golf Club: 2021
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  414        15  59  9       

2  3  183        3  59  21       

3  5  622     2  35  36  9     1 

4  4  436        18  58  7       

5  4  455        16  51  14  2    

6  4  394        21  59  3       

7  5  575     1  33  36  13       

8  3  188           42  35  3  3 

9  4  437        5  55  22  1    

10  5  565     3  43  26  10     1 

11  4  444        11  57  12  3    

12  3  202        7  52  23  1    

13  4  465        9  48  25  1    

14  5  530     6  53  16  8       

15  4  429        4  56  23       

16  3  256        7  61  14  1    

17  4  413        13  51  14  4  1 

18  4  452        6  48  27  2    

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  188  +0.60 

18  4  452  +0.30 

15  4  429  +0.23 

9  4  437  +0.23 

2  3  183  +0.22 

12  3  202  +0.22 

13  4  465  +0.22 

17  4  413  +0.17 

16  3  256  +0.11 

11  4  444  +0.08 

5  4  455  +0.02 

1  4  414  -0.07 

4  4  436  -0.13 

6  4  394  -0.22 

7  5  575  -0.27 

3  5  622  -0.33 

10  5  565  -0.43 

14  5  530  -0.69 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=23905&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

16  3  256  +0.36 

18  4  452  +0.32 

13  4  465  +0.29 

8  3  188  +0.27 

4  4  436  +0.25 

12  3  202  +0.25 

1  4  414  +0.08 

9  4  437  +0.08 

17  4  413  +0.01 

5  4  455  -0.04 

11  4  444  -0.08 

15  4  429  -0.08 

7  5  575  -0.13 

2  3  183  -0.18 

6  4  394  -0.20 

10  5  565  -0.24 

14  5  530  -0.44 

3  5  622  -0.76 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

12  3  202  +0.36 

16  3  256  +0.35 

8  3  188  +0.31 

18  4  452  +0.29 

13  4  465  +0.27 

9  4  437  +0.18 

1  4  414  +0.12 

4  4  436  +0.07 

15  4  429  +0.04 

11  4  444  -0.01 

7  5  575  -0.05 

5  4  455  -0.06 

6  4  394  -0.06 

2  3  183  -0.07 

17  4  413  -0.10 

10  5  565  -0.33 

14  5  530  -0.46 

3  5  622  -0.83 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

8  3  188  +0.60 

18  4  452  +0.30 

15  4  429  +0.23 

9  4  437  +0.23 

12  3  202  +0.22 

13  4  465  +0.22 

2  3  183  +0.22 

17  4  413  +0.17 

16  3  256  +0.11 

11  4  444  +0.08 

5  4  455  +0.02 

1  4  414  -0.07 

4  4  436  -0.13 

6  4  394  -0.22 

7  5  575  -0.27 

3  5  622  -0.33 

10  5  565  -0.43 

14  5  530  -0.69 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  414        35  174  36  5    

2  3  183        36  181  33       

3  5  622     17  146  71  13  2  1 

4  4  436        40  166  35  6  3 

5  4  455        48  163  36  3    

6  4  394     1  55  179  13  2    

7  5  575     3  63  153  30  1    

8  3  188        14  153  63  11  9 

9  4  437        22  168  57  3    

10  5  565     8  109  99  28  4  2 

11  4  444     1  50  156  36  6  1 

12  3  202        19  152  71  7  1 

13  4  465        17  156  73  4    

14  5  530     8  139  83  17  3    

15  4  429        29  178  42  1    

16  3  256        19  150  75  6    

17  4  413        42  172  26  9  1 

18  4  452        19  143  83  4  1 
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